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Permit Number
BLD2008-01449
BLD2005-04526
ELE2005-06668
ELE2005-07160
ENG2005-00819

FIR2005-02263

MEC2005-03344

PLM2005-02112

ENG2018-11670

MEC2020-13184

PLM2021-10223
ELE2021-10623

BLD2022-18754

Project Name

BENDER FENCE

BALDWIN PARK UNIT 9A LOT 1286

BALDWIN PARK UNIT 9A LOT 1286

BALDWIN PARK UNIT 9A LOT 1286

BALDWIN PARK UNIT 9A LOT 1286

BALDWIN PARK UNIT 9A LOT 1286

BALDWIN PARK UNIT 9A LOT 1286

BALDWIN PARK UNIT 9A LOT 1286

Sidewalk

BENDER AC CHANGE OUT

BENDER

BENDER

SYLIVA BENDER

wwwwwwwww

SelecTron

Address

5342 HORTON LN
5342 HORTON LN
5342 HORTON LN
5342 HORTON LN
5342 HORTON LN
5342 HORTON LN
5342 HORTON LN
5342 HORTON LN
5342 HORTON LN
5342 HORTON LN
5342 HORTON LN
5342 HORTON LN

5342 HORTON LN

https://permitlookup.cityoforlando.net/WebPermits/Permits/Search? _ga=2.72832723.1594487838.1734715932-1375601868.1734715932

Status
Finaled
Closed
Finaled
Finaled
Finaled
Finaled
Finaled
Finaled
Finaled
Finaled
Finaled
Finaled

Finaled
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